.oo g . Wwﬂ.\“\’,'l'. N e
XL IS Ry
. G I\

: . oA,
M NI -
SN Ar @
AN\ N W4
) V/ /4‘"”‘»/ m
L,\.w W . : 3. = _H|_H )
a 9 > 5
i m LL O
¥ - 2| 3
o
O ofd 2
Ve |z |z 3
—— z T —
= <: | w|:S >
: TELE B NS
4 rﬁwﬂ ©
- = <L | w»w
Sifx|z =
> Ll w
/\/&A M < >




This Verification Report is produced by Aeris Weather for BirdsEyeView

Report Date:
Policy Number:

Insured Name:

Insured Date:
Insured Hours:
Sum Insured:

Event Address:

Lat/ Long:

18.05.2022

BEV387K

Luffness Mains

18.05.2022

10:00 - 21:00

£120,000.00

Rossie on the Earn,

Forgandenny,
Perthshire, PH2 9EH

56.35,-3.48

Recorded Rainfall: 18.05.2022

Time

00:00-01:00

01:00 - 02:00

02:00 - 03:00

03:00 - 04:00

04:00 - 05:00

05:00 - 06:00

06:00-07:00

07:00 - 08:00

08:00 - 09:00

09:00 - 10:00

10:00-11:00

12:00 - 13:00

Rainfall (mm)
0.4
1.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.2
2.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Type: Excess Rainfall
Threshold: 12 mm
Actual (Insured 5.01 mm
Period):

Total (24 Hours): 8.05 mm
Time Rainfall (mm)

13:00 - 14:00 2.6

14:00 - 15:00 0.6

15:00 - 16:00 0.6
16:00-17:00 0.0

17:00 - 18:00 0.0

18:00 - 19:00 0.0

19:00 - 20:00 0.0

20:00 - 21:00 0.0
21:00-22:00 0.0

22:00 - 23:00 0.0

23:00 - 24:00 0.0
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