

This Verification Report is produced by Aeris Weather for BirdsEyeView

Rossie on the Earn, Forgandenny, Perthshire, PH2 9EH

Report Date:	18.05.2022	Туре:	Excess Rainfall
Policy Number:	BEV387K	Threshold:	12 mm
Insured Name:	Luffness Mains	Actual (Insured Period):	5.01 mm
Insured Date:	18.05.2022	Total (24 Hours):	8.05 mm
Insured Hours:	10:00 - 21:00		
Sum Insured:	£120,000.00		

Lat / Long: 56.35, -3.48

Recorded Rainfall: 18.05.2022

Event Address:

Time	Rainfall (mm)	Time I	Rainfall (mm)
00:00 - 01:00	0.4	13:00 - 14:00	2.6
01:00 - 02:00	1.0	14:00 - 15:00	0.6
02:00 - 03:00	0.6	15:00 - 16:00	0.6
03:00 - 04:00	0.0	16:00 - 17:00	0.0
04:00 - 05:00	0.0	17:00 - 18:00	0.0
05:00 - 06:00	0.0	18:00 - 19:00	0.0
06:00 - 07:00	0.0	19:00 - 20:00	0.0
07:00 - 08:00	1.2	20:00 - 21:00	0.0
08:00 - 09:00	2.0	21:00 - 22:00	0.0
09:00 - 10:00	0.0	22:00 - 23:00	0.0
10:00 - 11:00	0.0	23:00 - 24:00	0.0
12:00 - 13:00	0.0		

This weather is produced by Aeris Weather LLC for BirdsEyeView. Aeris Weather certifies that the information presented herein is true and accurate to the best of our information and knowledge, and all opinions are held by Aeris Weather to be true and accurate within a reasonable degree of meteorological certainty. Aeris Weather further certifies that any derived information has been created by models or algorithms built and tested by Aeris Weather's scientists and meteorologists. Finally, Aeris Weather reserves the right to amend or otherwise modify any portion of this report upon further discovery of meteorological data.



T +44 (0)20 7459 4104

E info@birdseyeviewtechnologies.com www.birdseyeviewtechnologies.com 5-10 Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AT

This document or any portion of the information it contains may not be copied or reproduced in any form without the permission of BirdsEyeView. BirdsEyeView Technologies Limited is registered in England & Wales under company registration number 12341808. Registered address: 5-10 Bury Street, London, EC3A 5AT Copyright © 2021